02/07/2020

{ (/portalserver/omb/index)

Account Overview

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account #

142-201 001728800

$21,980.40

Avail $21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

From Date
24 Dec 2018
To Date
30 Jun 2019
Search
Transfer money
30 Jun 2019 $32.41
Credit Interest $21,736.29
31 May 2019 $34.97
Credit Interest $21,703.88
30 Apr 2019 $33.80
Credit Interest $21,668.91
18 Apr 2019 -$167,547.64
Term deposit renewal 6 months $21,635.11
18 Apr 2019 $165,403.29
Term deposit renewal 6 months $189,182.75
18 Apr 2019 $2,144.35
Term deposit interest (Bonus) $23,779.46
1 Apr 2019 $34.86
$21,635.11

Interest payment

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/omb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzI4ODAw$&contractid=6027286
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02/07/2020 ~ Account Overview

<1 M@fo@@&?server/omb/mdex) Account activity $31.44
Interest payment $21,600.25
1 Feb 2019 : : $34.75
Interest payment | $21,568.81
1 Jan 2019 | ' $34.69
Interest payment $21,534.06
No more transactions to display
Transfer money
https:llmysecure.rabob.a.r.wk.com...au!bortaléerverlomb/account-.overvi.ew?accountid=M;I;QyMijMDAxNzI4ODAW$$co.nt.raclid¥6027286
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02/07/2020

{ (/portalserver/omb/index)

High Interest Savings Account &

142-201 001728800

$21,980.40

Avail $21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

Account Overview

Account activity

From Date
25 Jun 2018
To Date
31 Dec 2018
Search
1Jan 2019 $34.69
Interest payment $21,534.06
1 Dec 2018 $33.52
Interest payment $21,499.37
1 Nov 2018 $34.58
Interest payment $21,465.85
18 Oct 2018 -$165,403.29
Term deposit renewal 6 months $21,431.27
18 Oct 2018 $163,274.90
Term deposit renewal 6 months $186,834.56
18 Oct 2018 $2,128.39
Term deposit interest (Bonus) $23,559.66
1 Oct 2018 $33.41
Transfer money $21,431.27

Interest payment

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/fomb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzI4ODAwS$&contractid=6027286

1/2




02/07/2020

<1 epaRifserver/omb/index)

Interest payment

1 Aug 2018

Interest payment

1 Jul 2018
interest payment

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.awpartalserverfomb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAXMDAxNzI40DAwS&contractid=6027286

Account Overview

Account activity

No more transactions to display

Transfer money

$34.47
$21,397.86
$34.42
$21,363.39

$33.26
$21,328.97
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02/07/2020

< (/portalserver/omb/index)

High Interest Savings Account #

142-201 001728800

$21,980.40

Avail $21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

Account Overview

Account activity

From Date
25 Dec 2017
To Date
30 Jun 2018
Search
1Jul 2018 $33.26
Interest payment $21,328.97
1Jun 2018 $34.31
Interest payment $21,295.71
1 May 2018 $33.15
Interest payment $21,261.40
18 Apr 2018 -$163,274.90
Term deposit renewal 6 months $21,228.25
18 Apr 2018 $161,185.23
Term deposit renewal 6 months $184,503.15
18 Apr 2018 $2,089.67
Term deposit interest (Bonus) $23,317.92
1 Apr 2018 $0.02
Transfer money $21,228.25

Bonus interest payment

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/omb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzI40DAw$&contractid=6027286

12




02/07/2020

<1 ApsaRttliserver/omb/index)

Interest payment

1 Mar 2018
Bonus interest payment

1 Mar 2018
Interest payment

1 Feb 2018

Bonus interest payment

1 Feb 2018
Interest payment

1Jan 2018
Bonus interest payment

1 Jan 2018

Interest payment

Account Overview

Account activity

No more transactions to display

Transfer money

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserverfomb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzI4 ODAwS & contractid=6027286

$34.20
$21,228.23
$0.06
$21,194.03

$30.85
$21,193.97

$0.05
$21,163.12

$34.09
$21,163.07

$0.02
$21,128.98

$34.04
$21,128.96

242




02/07/2020 Account Overview

< (/portalserver/omb/index) Account activity

High Interest Savings Account #

142-201 001728800

$21,980.40

Avail $21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

From Date
26 Jun 2017

To Date
31 Dec 2017

Search

1Jan 2018 $0.02
Bonus interest payment $21,128.98
1Jan 2018 $34.04
Interest payment $21,128.96
1 Dec 2017 $32.89
Interest payment $21,094.92
1 Nov 2017 $33.93
Interest payment $21,062.03
18 Oct 2017 -$161,185.23
Term deposit renewal 6 months $21,028.10
18 Oct 2017 $159,071.76
Term deposit renewal 6 months $182,213.33
18 Oct 2017 $2,113.47
Term deposit interest (Bonus) Transfer money $23,141.57

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/fomb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzl4ODAw$ & contractid=6027286 1/2



02/07/2020

<1 Qpafetlserver/omb/index)

Bonus interest payment

1 Oct 2017
Interest payment

1 Sep 2017
Bonus interest payment

1 Sep 2017

Interest payment

1 Aug 2017
Bonus interest payment

1 Aug 2017

Interest payment

1 Jul 2017
Bonus interest payment

1 Jul 2017
Interest payment

Account Qverview

Account activity

No more transactions to display

Transfer money

$0.02
$21,028.10
$32.79
$21,028.08

$0.07
$20,995.29

$33.83
$20,995.22

$0.04
$20,961.39

. $33.77

$20,961.35
$0.02
$20,927.58

$32.63
$20,927.56

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserverfomb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAXNzI4ODAwS &contractid=6027286
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02/07/2020

< (/portalserver/omb/index)

High Interest Savings Account #

142-201 001728800

$21,980.40

Avail $21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

Account Overview

Account activity

From Date
26 Dec 2016
To Date
30 Jun 2017
Search
1 Jul 2017 $0.02
Bonus interest payment $20,927.58
1 Jul 2017 $32.63
Interest payment $20,927.56
1 Jun 2017 $33.66
Interest payment $20,894.93
1 May 2017 $33.15
Interest payment $20,861.27
18 Apr 2017 -$159,071.76
Term deposit renewal 6 months $20,828.12
18 Apr 2017 $156,715.87
Term deposit renewal 6 months $179,899.88
18 Apr 2017 $2,355.89
Transfer money $23,184.01

Term deposit interest (Bonus)

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/omb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzI4 ODAw$ &contractid=6027286

112



02/07/2020 Account Overview

<1 App@Rtlserver/omb/index) Account activity

Interest payment

1 Mar 2017
Interest payment

1 Feb 2017
Bonus interest payment

1 Feb 2017

Interest payment

1Jan 2017
Bonus interest payment

1 Jan 2017
Interest payment

No more transactions to display

Transfer money

hitps://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/fomb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzI4ODAwS &contractid=6027286

$35.32
$20,828.12
$31.85
$20,792.80
$0.08
$20,760.95
$35.20
$20,760.87
$0.06
$20,725.67
$35.14
$20,725.61

2/2




02/07/2020 Account Overview

< (/portalserver/omb/index) Account activity

High Interest Savings Account #

142-201 001728800

$21,980.40

Avail $21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

From Date
20 Jun 2016

To Date
31 Dec 2016

Search

1Jan 2017 $0.06
Bonus interest payment $20,725.67
1 Jan 2017 $35.14
Interest payment $20,725.61
1 Dec 2016 $0.04
Bonus interest payment $20,690.47
1 Dec 2016 $33.95
Interest payment $20,690.43
1 Nov 2016 $0.02
Bonus interest payment $20,656.48
1 Nov 2016 $35.03
Interest payment $20,656.46
14 Oct 2016 -$156,715.87
Term deposit renewal 6 months Transfer money $20,621.43

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/omb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzI4ODAwS &contractid=6027286

1/2



02/07/2020 Account Overview

< 1'{?@56%T§erver/omb/index) Account activity $154,469.92
Term deposit renewal 6 months $177,337.30
14 Oct 2016 $2,245.95
Term deposit interest (Bonus) $22,867.38
1 Oct 2016 $33.84
Interest payment $20,621.43
1 Sep 2016 $0.10
Bonus interest payment $20,587.59
1 Sep 2016 $36.32
Interest payment $20,587.49
1 Aug 2016 $0.07
Bonus interest payment $20,551.17
1 Aug 2016 $39.20
Interest payment $20,551.10
1Jul 2016 $0.05
Bonus interest payment $20,511.90
1Jul 2016 $37.86
Interest payment $20,511.85
No more transactions to display
Transfer money
https:h"mysecure;rabobank.com.aulportaIserverlomb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMijMDAxNzl4ODAW$&contractid=6027286 212




02/07/2020 Account Overview

< (/portalserver/omb/index) Account activity

High Interest Savings Account #

142-201 001728800

$21,980.40

Avail $21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

From Date
30 Dec 2015

To Date
30 Jun 2016

Search

1 Jul 2016 $0.05
Bonus interest payment $20,511.90
1Jul 2016 $37.86
Interest payment $20,511.85
1 Jun 2016 $0.02
Bonus interest payment $20,473.99
1Jun 2016 $41.56
Interest payment $20,473.97
1 May 2016 $41.90
Interest payment $20,432.41
14 Apr 2016 -$154,469.92
Term deposit renewal 6 months $20,390.51
14 Apr 2016 $152,256.16
Term deposit renewal 6 months Transfer money $174,860.43

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/omb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzI4ODAwS$&contractid=6027286

1/2




02/07/2020 Account Overview

Interest payment

No more transactions to display

Transfer money

< 1‘} (Ko etlServer/omb/index) Account activity $2,213.76
Term deposit interest (Bonus) $22,604.27
1 Apr 2016 $43.20
Interest payment $20,390.51
1 Mar 2016 $40.33
Interest payment $20,347.31
1 Feb 2016 $0.34
Bonus interest payment $20,306.98
1 Feb 2016 $43.02
Interest payment $20,306.64
1 Jan 2016 $0.69
Bonus interest payment $20,263.62
1 Jan 2016 $42.93
$20,262.93

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserverfomb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzI4ODAw§&contractid=6027286

2/2




02/07/2020 Account Overview

< (/portalserver/omb/index) Account activity

High Interest Savings Account #

142-201 001728800

$21,980.40

Avail $21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

Transfer money

From Date
22 Jun 2015
To Date
31 Dec 2015
Search
1Jan 2016 $0.69
Bonus interest payment $20,263.62
1Jan 2016 $42.93
Interest payment $20,262.93
1 Dec 2015 $0.65
Bonus interest payment $20,220.00
1 Dec 2015 $41.46
Interest payment $20,219.35
1 Nov 2015 $0.39
Bonus interest payment $20,177.89
1 Nov 2015 $41.42
Interest payment $20,177.50
14 Oct 2015 $1,500.00
$20,136.08

Deposit from Linked Account TFR STG/RABO

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/omb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNzl40ODAw$&contractid=6027286

1/2




02/07/2020

(1 ‘1 @sbAeiIberver/omb/index)

Renewal of a term deposit 6 months

14 Oct 2015
Renewal of a term deposit 6 months

14 Oct 2015
Term deposit interest

1 Oct 2015

Interest payment

1 Sep 2015
i Interest payment
|

1 Aug 2015
Interest payment

1 Jul 2015
Interest payment

Account Cverview

Account activity

Transfer money

No more transactions to display

-$152,256.16
$18,636.08

$150,000.00

$170,892.24
$2,256.16
$20,892.24
$38.21
$18,636.08

$39.40
$18,597.87
$39.32
$18,558.47
$37.97
$18,519.15

https://imysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/omb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAxMDAxNz|40DAwS &contractid=6027286
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02/07/2020

< (/portalserver/omb/index)

Account Overview

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account #

142-201 001728800

$21,980.40

Avail $21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

From Date
1Jul 2014
To Date
30 Jun 2015
Search
1 Jul 2015 $37.97
Interest payment $18,519.15
1 Jun 2015 $40.80
Interest payment $18,481.18
1 May 2015 $178.40
Interest payment $18,440.38
14 Apr 2015 $10,000.00
Deposit from Linked Account $18,261.98
Transfer money

14 Apr 2015 -$150,000.00
Start of a term deposit 6 months $8,261.98
1 Apr 2015 $368.78
Interest payment $158,261.98
1 Mar 2015 $351.34

$157,893.20

Interest payment

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/omb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAXMDAxNzl40DAwS$&contractid=6027286

1/2



02/07/2020 Account Qverview

<1 ;Fﬁbé’&b%erver/omb/index) Account activity $0.69
Bonus interest payment $157,541.86
1 Feb 2015 $420.35
Interest payment $157,541.17
1 Jan 2015 $0.45
Bonus interest payment | $157,120.82
1 Jan 2015 $420.94
Interest payment $157,120.37
1 Dec 2014 $0.21
Bonus interest payment $156,699.43
1 Dec 2014 $411.06
Interest payment $156,699.22
1 Nov 2014 $423.61
Interest payment $156,288.16
1 Oct 2014 $408.87
Interest payment $155,864.55
1 Sep 2014 $421.35
Interest payment $155,455.68
1 Aug 2014 $420.21
Interest payment $155,034.33

No merrITgisTiylisplay

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserverfomb/account-averview?accountid=MTQyMjAXMDAXNzl4ODAwS&contractid=6027286 212




02/07/2020

< (/portalserver/omb/index)

Account Overview

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account #

142-201 001728800

$21,980.40

Avail $21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

From Date
1Jun 2014
To Date
10ct 2014
Search
1 Oct 2014 $408.87
Interest payment $155,864.55
1 Sep 2014 $421.35
Interest payment $155,455.68
1 Aug 2014 $420.21
Interest payment $155,034.33
1Jul 2014 $405.59
$154,614.12

Interest payment

No more transactions to display

Transfer money

https://mysecure.rabobank.com.au/portalserver/omb/account-overview?accountid=MTQyMjAXMDAxNzI4ODAwS$&contractid=6027286
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