< (/portalserver/omb/index)</pre>

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account *▶*

142-201 001728800

\$21,980.40

Avail \$21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details (Transactions	0	Rates	&	details	(
--	--------------	---	-------	---	---------	---

From Date	dib
24 Dec 2018	
To Date	, and the second
30 Jun 2019	
Sea	rch
Transfer	money \$32.41
30 Jun 2019 Credit Interest	\$21,736.29
31 May 2019	\$34.97
Credit Interest	\$21,703.88
30 Apr 2019	\$33.80
Credit Interest	\$21,668.91
18 Apr 2019	-\$167,547.64
Term deposit renewal 6 months	\$21,635.11
18 Apr 2019	\$165,403.29
Term deposit renewal 6 months	\$189,182.75
18 Apr 2019	\$2,144.35
Term deposit interest (Bonus)	\$23,779.46
1 Apr 2019	\$34.86
Interest payment	\$21,635.11

্1 প্রিকেশ্বিটিserver/omb/index) Interest payment	Account activity	\$31.44 \$21,600.25
1 Feb 2019		\$34.75
Interest payment		\$21,568.81
1 Jan 2019		\$34.69
Interest payment		\$21,534.06

Transfer money

< (/portalserver/omb/index)</pre>

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account *▶*

142-201 001728800

\$21,980.40

Avail \$21,980.40

From Date		
25 Jun 2018		
To Date		
31 Dec 2018		
	Search	
1 Jan 2019		\$34.69
Interest payment		\$21,534.06
1 Dec 2018		\$33.52
Interest payment		\$21,499.37
1 Nov 2018		\$34.58
Interest payment		\$21,465.85
18 Oct 2018		-\$165,403.29
Term deposit renewal 6 months		\$21,431.27
18 Oct 2018		\$163,274.90
Term deposit renewal 6 months		\$186,834.56
18 Oct 2018		\$2,128.39
Term deposit interest (Bonus)		\$23,559.66
1 Oct 2018		\$33.41
Interest payment	Transfer money	\$21,431.27

<1 Sportuserver/omb/index) Interest payment	\$34.47 Account activity \$21,397.86
1 Aug 2018	\$34.42
Interest payment	\$21,363.39
1 Jul 2018	\$33.26
Interest payment	\$21,328.97

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account @

142-201 001728800

\$21,980.40

Avail \$21,980.40

From Date		
25 Dec 2017		
To Date		
30 Jun 2018		#
	Search	
1 Jul 2018		\$33.26
Interest payment		\$21,328.97
1 Jun 2018		\$34.31
Interest payment		\$21,295.71
1 May 2018		\$33.15
Interest payment		\$21,261.40
18 Apr 2018		-\$163,274.90
Term deposit renewal 6 months		\$21,228.25
18 Apr 2018		\$161,185.23
Term deposit renewal 6 months		\$184,503.15
18 Apr 2018		\$2,089.67
Term deposit interest (Bonus)		\$23,317.92
1 Apr 2018		\$0.02
Bonus interest payment	Transfer money	\$21,228.25

(1 App a Ft បា server/omb/index) Interest payment	Account activity	\$34.20 \$21,228.23
1 Mar 2018		\$0.06
Bonus interest payment		\$21,194.03
1 Mar 2018		\$30.85
Interest payment		\$21,193.97
1 Feb 2018		\$0.05
Bonus interest payment		\$21,163.12
1 Feb 2018		\$34.09
Interest payment		\$21,163.07
1 Jan 2018		\$0.02
Bonus interest payment		\$21,128.98
1 Jan 2018		\$34.04
Interest payment		\$21,128.96

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account ₽

142-201 001728800

\$21,980.40

Avail \$21,980.40

From Date		
26 Jun 2017		##
To Date		
31 Dec 2017		
	Search	
1 Jan 2018		\$0.02
Bonus interest payment		\$21,128.98
		¢24.04
1 Jan 2018		\$34.04 \$21,128.96
Interest payment		Ψ21,120.30
1 Dec 2017		\$32.89
Interest payment		\$21,094.92
		¢22.02
1 Nov 2017		\$33.93 \$21,062.03
Interest payment		\$21,002.03
18 Oct 2017		-\$161,185.23
Term deposit renewal 6 months		\$21,028.10
		¢450.074.76
18 Oct 2017		\$159,071.76
Term deposit renewal 6 months		\$182,213.33
18 Oct 2017		\$2,113.47
Term deposit interest (Bonus)	Transfer money	\$23,141.57

្សា ្សា នៃ នេះ (1 ្រុង ខ្លែសា នៃ នេះ (1 ្សា នេះ (1) Bonus interest payment	Account activity	\$0.02 028.10
1 Oct 2017	\$: \$:	32.79
Interest payment	\$21,0)28.08
1 Sep 2017		\$0.07
Bonus interest payment	\$20,9	95.29
1 Sep 2017	\$:	33.83
Interest payment	\$20,9	995.22
1 Aug 2017	 	\$0.04
Bonus interest payment	\$20,9	961.39
1 Aug 2017	, \$:	33.77
Interest payment	\$20,9	961.35
1 Jul 2017	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$0.02
Bonus interest payment	\$20,9	927.58
1 Jul 2017	\$:	32.63
Interest payment	\$20,9	927.56

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account ₽

142-201 001728800

\$21,980.40

Avail \$21,980.40

From Date	
26 Dec 2016	
To Date	
30 Jun 2017	
Searc	h
1 Jul 2017	\$0.02
Bonus interest payment	\$20,927.58
1 Jul 2017	\$32.63
Interest payment	\$20,927.56
1 Jun 2017	\$33.66
Interest payment	\$20,894.93
1 May 2017	\$33.15
Interest payment	\$20,861.27
18 Apr 2017	-\$159,071.76
Term deposit renewal 6 months	\$20,828.12
18 Apr 2017	\$156,715.87
Term deposit renewal 6 months	\$179,899.88
18 Apr 2017	\$2,355.89
Term deposit interest (Bonus) Transfer m	noney \$23,184.01

<1 প্রকৃতিশিবীserver/omb/index) Interest payment	Account activity \$35.32 \$20,828.12
1 Mar 2017	\$31.85
Interest payment	\$20,792.80
1 Feb 2017	\$0.08
Bonus interest payment	\$20,760.95
1 Feb 2017	\$35.20
Interest payment	\$20,760.87
1 Jan 2017	\$0.06
Bonus interest payment	\$20,725.67
1 Jan 2017	\$35.14
Interest payment	\$20,725.61

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account *▶*

142-201 001728800

\$21,980.40

Avail \$21,980.40

Transactions	0	Rates	&	details	()

From Date	
20 Jun 2016	
To Date	
31 Dec 2016	
Searc	ch
1 Jan 2017	\$0.06
Bonus interest payment	\$20,725.67
1 Jan 2017	\$35.14
Interest payment	\$20,725.61
1 Dec 2016	\$0.04
Bonus interest payment	\$20,690.47
1 Dec 2016	\$33.95
Interest payment	\$20,690.43
1 Nov 2016	\$0.02
Bonus interest payment	\$20,656.48
1 Nov 2016	\$35.03
Interest payment	\$20,656.46
14 Oct 2016	-\$156,715.87
Term deposit renewal 6 months Transfer r	money \$20,621.43

14 (/ទុស់ ដូស៊ីនៃerver/omb/index) Term deposit renewal 6 months	Account activity	\$154,469.92 \$177,337.30
14 Oct 2016		\$2,245.95
Term deposit interest (Bonus)		\$22,867.38
1 Oct 2016		\$33.84
Interest payment		\$20,621.43
1 Sep 2016		\$0.10
Bonus interest payment		\$20,587.59
1 Sep 2016		\$36.32
Interest payment		\$20,587.49
1 Aug 2016		\$0.07
Bonus interest payment		\$20,551.17
1 Aug 2016		\$39.20
Interest payment		\$20,551.10
1 Jul 2016		\$0.0
Bonus interest payment		\$20,511.90
1 Jul 2016		\$37.86
Interest payment		\$20,511.85

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account @

142-201 001728800

\$21,980.40

Avail \$21,980.40

From Date

14 Apr 2016

14 Apr 2016

Term deposit renewal 6 months

Term deposit renewal 6 months

Transactions () Rates & details ()

30 Dec 2015	
o Date	
30 Jun 2016	
Search	
1 Jul 2016	\$0.05
Bonus interest payment	\$20,511.90
1 Jul 2016	\$37.86
Interest payment	\$20,511.85
1 Jun 2016	\$0.02
Bonus interest payment	\$20,473.99
1 Jun 2016	\$41.56
Interest payment	\$20,473.97
1 May 2016	\$41.90
Interest payment	\$20,432.41

Transfer money

-\$154,469.92

\$152,256.16

\$174,860.43

\$20,390.51

<14 (শৃষ্ঠত শর্মো Server/omb/index) Term deposit interest (Bonus)	Account activity	\$2,213.76 \$22,604.27
1 Apr 2016		\$43.20
Interest payment		\$20,390.51
1 Mar 2016		\$40.33
Interest payment		\$20,347.31
1 Feb 2016		\$0.34
Bonus interest payment		\$20,306.98
1 Feb 2016		\$43.02
Interest payment		\$20,306.64
1 Jan 2016		\$0.69
Bonus interest payment		\$20,263.62
1 Jan 2016		\$42.93
Interest payment		\$20,262.93

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account ₽

142-201 001728800

\$21,980.40

Avail \$21,980.40

Transactions ()	Rates & details ()		
		Transfer money	
From Date			
22 Jun 2015			
To Date			
31 Dec 2015			#

Search

1 Jan 2016	\$0.69
Bonus interest payment	\$20,263.62
1 Jan 2016	\$42.93
Interest payment	\$20,262.93
1 Dec 2015 Bonus interest payment	\$0.65 \$20,220.00
1 Dec 2015	\$41.46
Interest payment	\$20,219.35
1 Nov 2015	\$0.39
Bonus interest payment	\$20,177.89
1 Nov 2015	\$41.42
Interest payment	\$20,177.50
14 Oct 2015 Deposit from Linked Account TFR STG/RABO	\$1,500.00 \$20,136.08

14 (AstallServer/omb/index) Renewal of a term deposit 6 months	Account activity	-\$152,256.16 \$18,636.08
14 Oct 2015		\$150,000.00
Renewal of a term deposit 6 months		\$170,892.24
14 Oct 2015		\$2,256.16
Term deposit interest		\$20,892.24
1 Oct 2015		\$38.21
Interest payment	Transfer money	\$18,636.08
1 Sep 2015		\$39.40
Interest payment		\$18,597.87
1 Aug 2015		\$39.32
Interest payment		\$18,558.47
1 Jul 2015		\$37.97
Interest payment		\$18,519.15

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account ₽

142-201 001728800

\$21,980.40

Avail \$21,980.40

Transactions	0	Rates	&	details	()
---------------------	---	-------	---	---------	----

The discount of discrete which the interesting on trought.	
From Date	· · ·
1 Jul 2014	
To Date	
30 Jun 2015	
Search	
1 Jul 2015	\$37.97 \$18,519.15
Interest payment	\$10,519.15
1 Jun 2015	\$40.80
Interest payment	\$18,481.18
1 May 2015	\$178.40
Interest payment	\$18,440.38
14 Apr 2015	\$10,000.00
Deposit from Linked Account	\$18,261.98
Transfer money	
14 Apr 2015	-\$150,000.00
Start of a term deposit 6 months	\$8,261.98
1 Apr 2015	\$368.78
Interest payment	\$158,261.98
1 Mar 2015	\$351.34
Interest payment	\$157,893.20

(1 F(politid server/omb/index) Bonus interest payment	Account activity	\$0.69 \$157,541.86
1 Feb 2015		\$420.35
Interest payment		\$157,541.17
1 Jan 2015		\$0.45
Bonus interest payment		\$157,120.82
1 Jan 2015		\$420.94
Interest payment		\$157,120.37
1 Dec 2014		\$0.21
Bonus interest payment		\$156,699.43
1 Dec 2014		\$411.06
Interest payment		\$156,699.22
1 Nov 2014		\$423.61
Interest payment		\$156,288.16
1 Oct 2014	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$408.87
Interest payment		\$155,864.55
1 Sep 2014		\$421.35
Interest payment		\$155,455.68
1 Aug 2014		\$420.21
Interest payment		\$155,034.33

Account activity

High Interest Savings Account *▶*

142-201 001728800

\$21,980.40

Avail \$21,980.40

Transactions () Rates & details ()

1 Jun 2014	
To Date	
1 Oct 2014	##

Search

1 Oct 2014 Interest payment	\$408.87 \$155,864.55
1 Son 2014	\$421.35
1 Sep 2014 Interest payment	\$155,455.68
1 Aug 2014	\$420.21
Interest payment	\$155,034.33
1 Jul 2014	\$405.59
Interest payment	\$154,614.12

No more transactions to display

Transfer money

